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Joe Ruiz, Jr.





Scott Johnson


Manager, Employment Services


Assistant Principal

Human Resources




Olympia High School

Tacoma School District



1302 North Street

P.O. Box 1357





Olympia, WA 98501

Tacoma, WA 98401-1357



Sjohnson@osd.wednet.edu

JRUIZJR@Tacoma.k12..wa.us
Kathy Thomsen




Linda Hahn

10306  - 35th Lane SE




Director

Olympia, WA 98513




Professional & Organizational Development

thomsentimber@msn.com



Tacoma School District








P.O.  Box 1357








Tacoma, WA 98401-1357








lhahn@tacoma.k12.wa.us
Don Waring





Karen Eitreim

Director of Recruitment and Retention

Director of Policy and Diversity Programs

Clover Park School District



North Thurston Public Schools

10903 Gravelly Lake Drive SW


305 College Street NE

Lakewood, WA 98499-1341



Lacey, WA 98516-5390

dwaring@cloverpark.k12.wa.us


Keitreim@nthurston.k12.wa.us
Gail Martinolich




Rebecca Downey

10311 – 35th Lane SE




District Secondary Learning Specialist

Olympia, WA 98513




North Thurston Public Schools

gjm430@comcast.net




305 College Street NE









Lacey, WA 98516-5390








Rdowney@nthurston.k12.wa.us

Connie Reichel

Program and Certification Specialist

Office of the Superintendent of Public Instruction

Old Capitol Building

P.O. Box 47200

Olympia, WA 98504-7200

creichel@ospi.wednet.edu
